TIME
09:00-11:00

09:00-11:00

July 7-9: CLASSES
July 9-10: COMPETITION

W o RLD DANCE MOVEMENT

THE INTERNATIONAL FESTIVAL

2026

AERIAL DANCE INTENSIVE & COMPETITION
CLASSES

TEACHER

LEVEL / STUDIO

11:30-01:30

11:30-01:30
02:00-04:00

02:00-04:00
04:30-06:30
04:30-06:30

10:00-12PM

***SURPRISE***

AERIAL -

WDM AERIAL COMPETITION

WDM AERIAL COMPETITION

RWS GLOBAL AERIAL AUDITION

HOOP

THURSDAY, JULY 9

FRIDAY, JULY 10

FRIDAY, JULY 10

JESSA MENDOZA AERIAL - HAMMOCK OPEN LEVEL - STUDIO 1
CLAUDIO VITALE AERIAL - STRAPS ADV LEVEL - STUDIO 2
JESSA MENDOZA AERIAL - TRAPEZE OPEN LEVEL - STUDIO 1
CLAUDIO VITALE AERIAL - STRAPS INT/CHILD LEVEL - STUDIO 2
CLAUDIA CAVALLI AERIAL - SILK ADV LEVEL - STUDIO 2
***SURPRISE*** AERIAL - HOOP INT/CHILD LEVEL - STUDIO 1
CLAUDIA CAVALLI AERIAL - SILK INT/CHILD LEVEL - STUDIO 2

ADV LEVEL - STUDIO 1

PALESTRA ANGIULLI

PALESTRA ANGIULLI
ADV LEVEL - STUDIO 2



