

July 7-9 : CLASSES
July 9-10: COMPETITION

WORLD DANCE MOVEMENT

THE INTERNATIONAL FESTIVAL

2026

AERIAL DANCE INTENSIVE & COMPETITION

TIME	TEACHER	CLASSES	LEVEL / STUDIO
09:00-11:00	JESSA MENDOZA	AERIAL - HAMMOCK	OPEN LEVEL - STUDIO 1
09:00-11:00	CLAUDIO VITALE	AERIAL - STRAPS	ADV LEVEL - STUDIO 2
11:30-01:30	JESSA MENDOZA	AERIAL - TRAPEZE	OPEN LEVEL - STUDIO 1
11:30-01:30	CLAUDIO VITALE	AERIAL - STRAPS	INT/CHILD LEVEL - STUDIO 2
02:00-04:00	CLAUDIA CAVALLI	AERIAL - SILK	ADV LEVEL - STUDIO 2
02:00-04:00	***SURPRISE***	AERIAL - HOOP	INT/CHILD LEVEL - STUDIO 1
04:30-06:30	CLAUDIA CAVALLI	AERIAL - SILK	INT/CHILD LEVEL - STUDIO 2
04:30-06:30	***SURPRISE***	AERIAL - HOOP	ADV LEVEL - STUDIO 1
7:00PM	WDM AERIAL COMPETITION	THURSDAY, JULY 9	PALESTRA ANGIULLI
7:00PM	WDM AERIAL COMPETITION	FRIDAY, JULY 10	PALESTRA ANGIULLI
10:00-12PM	RWS GLOBAL AERIAL AUDITION	FRIDAY, JULY 10	ADV LEVEL - STUDIO 2